N o v~ W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.

26.

Position
Superintendent

Deputy Superintendent - Business
Services

Asst. Supt. Human Resources
Executive Director Of Technology
Asst. Supt. Ed. Serv.

Director Of Human Resources

Director Of Risk Mgmt. And
Environmental Safety

Director Fiscal Services

Director Of Facilities Services
Director Of Curriculum Instruction
Director Of Special Education
Director Of Pupil Services
Principal - Charter Schools

Director Of Learning Support
Services

Principal - High School

Director Of Learning Support
Services

Principal - High School
Principal - Middle School
Principal - High School
Director Of Facilities
Principal - High School

Coordinator Of Mental Health
Services

Principal - Alternative Edu
Special Ed Teacher - Rsp

Avid Coordinator,
Teacher - Phs

Asst Principal - High School

Coordinator - Educational Services

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Department
Superintendent'S Office

Business Services

Human Resources
Technology

Student Services Center
Human Resources

Risk Management

Fiscal Services

Maintenance And Operations
Student Services Center
Special Education

Pupil Services

California Military Institute

Student Services Center

Paloma Valley High School

Student Services Center

Heritage High School
Pinacate Middle School
Liberty High School
Facilities And Planning
Perris High School

Special Education

Perris Lake Continuation School

Heritage High School
Perris High School

Student Services Center -
Centralized Costs

Total Wages

$299,163
$244,056

$220,278
$209,652
$194,213
$175,540
$172,143

$169,426
$169,001
$167,808
$163,962
$162,652
$162,545
$162,094

$161,928
$160,240

$157,532
$157,169
$156,584
$156,332
$154,787
$154,682

$153,602
$151,137
$148,951

$147,558



27.
28.
29.

30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.

40.

41.

42.
43.
44,

45.
46.

47.

Director Of Nutrition Services
Special Ed Teacher - Sh
Athletic Director/Dean

Teacher - Pvhs

Teacher - Phs

Special Ed Teacher - Sdc
Asst Principal - High School
Psychologist

Speech Therapist

Teacher - Hhs

Psychologist
Athletic Director/Dean

Teacher - Pvhs

Program Specialist Special
Education

Teacher - Pms

Asst Principal - High School
Asst Principal - High School
Teacher - Phs

Tosa Technology

Special Ed Teacher - Rsp

Psychologist

Teacher - Hhs, Track -

Varsity - Boys

7th Period Assignment

- Pvhs

7th Period Assignment

- Phs
Golf, Varsity - Girls

Golf, Varsity - Girls,
Soccer - Varsity - Girls

7th Period Assignment
- Pvhs, Cheer Stunt
Coach, Dance Advisor,
Pep Squad Advisor

7th Period Assignment

- Pms, Avid

Coordinator, Cheer,

Dance Advisor

7th Period Assignment

- Phs

Friday Nite Live - Ed

Svcs, Junior Class

Advisor, Senior Class

Advisor

Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Nutrition Services
Paloma Valley High School
Heritage High School

Paloma Valley High School

Perris High School

Liberty High School
Perris High School
Special Education
Special Education

Heritage High School

Special Education
Perris High School
Paloma Valley High School

Special Education

Pinacate Middle School

Perris High School
Liberty High School
Perris High School

Technology
Paloma Valley High School

Special Education

$145,829
$143,818
$143,681

$142,703

$142,447

$142,182
$140,524
$140,417
$140,092
$139,982

$139,936
$139,689
$139,185

$138,934

$138,890

$138,825
$138,604
$138,254

$138,244
$138,158

$137,577



48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.
54.
55.
56.

57.

58.

59.
60.

61.
62.
63.

64.

Teacher - Phs

Adapted Physical Education
Teacher

Special Ed Teacher - Sdc

Psychologist

Teacher - Pvhs

Speech Therapist
Tosa Eld

Teacher - Hhs
Teacher - Lhs

Asst Principal/Executive Officer -

Cmi
Teacher - Phs

Special Ed Teacher - Rsp

Teacher - Pvhs

Asst Principal - High School
Counselor
Teacher - Phs

Teacher - Pvhs

7th Period Assignment
- Phs, Ffa - Ed Svcs

Soccer - Assistant -
Boys

7th Period Assignment
- Pvhs, Football -
Assistant

Teacher - Phs
Ffa - Ed Svcs

7th Period Assignment
- Lhs, Link Crew
Advisor, Sophomore
Class Advisor

7th Period Assignment
- Phs, Baseball -
Varsity, Cross Country
Assistant Coach,
Football - Assistant

7th Period Assignment
- Pvhs, Cross Country -
Boys, Track - Varsity -
Boys

7th Period Assignment
- Phs, Csf Advisor

7th Period Assignment
- Pvhs, Basketball -
Assistant - Boys

Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris High School
Special Education
Perris High School
Special Education

Paloma Valley High School

Special Education
Perris High School
Heritage High School
Liberty High School

California Military Institute

Perris High School

Heritage High School
Paloma Valley High School

Perris Lake Continuation School

Liberty High School
Perris High School

Paloma Valley High School

$135,969
$135,631
$135,607
$135,293

$134,973

$134,925
$134,738
$134,433
$134,103

$133,938

$133,372

$132,243
$132,177

$132,087
$131,522
$131,358

$131,193



65.

66.
67.

68.

69.

70.
71.

72.

73.

74.

75.
76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.
82.

Teacher - Phs

Teacher - Hhs

Teacher - Pvhs

Asst Principal/Executive Officer -

Cmi

Teacher - Phs

Counselor

Teacher - Pvhs

Teacher - Phs

Teacher - Pvhs

Teacher - Pvhs

Tosa Technology

Math Teacher On Special
Assignment

Teacher - Phs
Psychologist
Teacher - Phs

Teacher - Pvhs

Speech Therapist

Counselor

Barr Stipend- Phs Only,
Ffa - Ed Svcs

Track - Assistant - Girls

7th Period Assignment
- Pvhs

Barr Stipend- Phs Only,
Swim - Assistant -
Boys, Title | Lead - Ed
Svcs

7th Period Assignment
- Pvhs, Yearbook
Advisor

Barr Stipend- Phs Only,
Ffa - Ed Svcs, Golf,
Varsity - Boys

7th Period Assignment
- Pvhs

7th Period Assignment
- Pvhs, Cross Country -
Girls, Swim - Varsity -
Girls

Teacher - Hhs

Cross Country - Boys,
Track - Varsity - Boys

7th Period Assignment
- Phs, Barr Stipend- Phs
Only

Golf, Varsity - Boys,
Golf, Varsity - Girls

Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris High School

Heritage High School
Paloma Valley High School

California Military Institute

Perris High School

Liberty High School
Paloma Valley High School

Perris High School

Paloma Valley High School

Paloma Valley High School

Technology
Heritage High School

Perris High School

Special Education

Perris High School

Paloma Valley High School

Special Education

Heritage High School

$130,448

$130,298
$130,290

$129,889

$129,851

$129,827
$129,801

$129,583

$129,582

$129,213

$128,704
$128,572

$128,207

$128,040

$127,675

$127,626

$127,213
$127,134



83.

84.

85.
86.

87.

88.
89.

90.
91.

92.
93.

94.

95.

96.
97.
98.

99.

100.

Teacher - Phs

Counselor/California Military
Institute

Asst Principal - Middle School

Teacher - Hhs

Teacher - Pvhs

Athletic Director/Dean
Teacher - Hhs

Counselor

Special Ed Teacher - Sh

Counselor
Teacher - Plhs

Counselor

Teacher - Plhs

Counselor
Asst Principal - High School

Teacher - Pvhs

Teacher - Pvhs

Teacher - Hhs

Avid Coordinator,
Secondary Academic
Coach

Cmi - Title 1 Lead

Friday Nite Live - Ed
Svcs

7th Period Assignment
- Pvhs, Volleyball -
Assistant - Boys,
Volleyball - Varsity -
Girls

7th Period Assignment
- Hhs

7th Period Assignment
- Hhs

7th Period Assignment
- Plhs

7th Period Assignment
- Plhs, Softball -
Assistant

7th Period Assignment
- Pvhs

7th Period Assignment
- Pvhs, Track -
Assistant - Boys

Cross Country - Boys,
Track - Varsity - Girls

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High
Perris Union High
Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris High School

California Military Institute

Pinacate Middle School
Heritage High School

Paloma Valley High School

Liberty High School
Heritage High School

Heritage High School
Heritage High School

Perris High School

Perris Lake Continuation School

Paloma Valley High School

Perris Lake Continuation School

Paloma Valley High School
Heritage High School
Paloma Valley High School

Paloma Valley High School

Heritage High School

$126,972

$126,948

$126,813
$126,541

$126,352

$126,130
$125,730

$125,554
$125,502

$125,389
$125,313

$125,239

$124,868

$124,533
$124,422
$124,363

$124,185

$124,182



