	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Perris Union High	Superintendent'S Office	\$299,163
2.	Deputy Superintendent - Business Services		Perris Union High	Business Services	\$244,056
3.	Asst. Supt. Human Resources		Perris Union High	Human Resources	\$220,278
4.	Executive Director Of Technology		Perris Union High	Technology	\$209,652
5.	Asst. Supt. Ed. Serv.		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$194,213
6.	Director Of Human Resources		Perris Union High	Human Resources	\$175,540
7.	Director Of Risk Mgmt. And Environmental Safety		Perris Union High	Risk Management	\$172,143
8.	Director Fiscal Services		Perris Union High	Fiscal Services	\$169,426
9.	Director Of Facilities Services		Perris Union High	Maintenance And Operations	\$169,001
10.	Director Of Curriculum Instruction		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$167,808
11.	Director Of Special Education		Perris Union High	Special Education	\$163,962
12.	Director Of Pupil Services		Perris Union High	Pupil Services	\$162,652
13.	Principal - Charter Schools		Perris Union High	California Military Institute	\$162,545
14.	Director Of Learning Support Services		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$162,094
15.	Principal - High School		Perris Union High	Paloma Valley High School	\$161,928
16.	Director Of Learning Support Services		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$160,240
17.	Principal - High School		Perris Union High	Heritage High School	\$157,532
18.	Principal - Middle School		Perris Union High	Pinacate Middle School	\$157,169
19.	Principal - High School		Perris Union High	Liberty High School	\$156,584
20.	Director Of Facilities		Perris Union High	Facilities And Planning	\$156,332
21.	Principal - High School		Perris Union High	Perris High School	\$154,787
22.	Coordinator Of Mental Health Services		Perris Union High	Special Education	\$154,682
23.	Principal - Alternative Edu		Perris Union High	Perris Lake Continuation School	l \$153,602
24.	Special Ed Teacher - Rsp		Perris Union High	Heritage High School	\$151,137
25.	Asst Principal - High School	Avid Coordinator, Teacher - Phs	Perris Union High	Perris High School	\$148,951
26.	Coordinator - Educational Services		Perris Union High	Student Services Center - Centralized Costs	\$147,558

27.	Director Of Nutrition Services		Perris Union High	Nutrition Services	\$145,829
28.	Special Ed Teacher - Sh		Perris Union High	Paloma Valley High School	\$143,818
29.	Athletic Director/Dean	Teacher - Hhs, Track - Varsity - Boys	Perris Union High	Heritage High School	\$143,681
30.	Teacher - Pvhs	7th Period Assignment - Pvhs	Perris Union High	Paloma Valley High School	\$142,703
31.	Teacher - Phs	7th Period Assignment - Phs	Perris Union High	Perris High School	\$142,447
32.	Special Ed Teacher - Sdc	Golf, Varsity - Girls	Perris Union High	Liberty High School	\$142,182
33.	Asst Principal - High School		Perris Union High	Perris High School	\$140,524
34.	Psychologist		Perris Union High	Special Education	\$140,417
35.	Speech Therapist		Perris Union High	Special Education	\$140,092
36.	Teacher - Hhs	Golf, Varsity - Girls, Soccer - Varsity - Girls	Perris Union High	Heritage High School	\$139,982
37.	Psychologist		Perris Union High	Special Education	\$139,936
38.	Athletic Director/Dean		Perris Union High	Perris High School	\$139,689
39.	Teacher - Pvhs	7th Period Assignment - Pvhs, Cheer Stunt Coach, Dance Advisor, Pep Squad Advisor	Perris Union High	Paloma Valley High School	\$139,185
40.	Program Specialist Special Education		Perris Union High	Special Education	\$138,934
41.	Teacher - Pms	7th Period Assignment - Pms, Avid Coordinator, Cheer, Dance Advisor	Perris Union High	Pinacate Middle School	\$138,890
42.	Asst Principal - High School		Perris Union High	Perris High School	\$138,825
43.	Asst Principal - High School		Perris Union High	Liberty High School	\$138,604
44.	Teacher - Phs	7th Period Assignment - Phs	Perris Union High	Perris High School	\$138,254
45.	Tosa Technology		Perris Union High	Technology	\$138,244
46.	Special Ed Teacher - Rsp	Friday Nite Live - Ed Svcs, Junior Class Advisor, Senior Class Advisor	Perris Union High	Paloma Valley High School	\$138,158
47.	Psychologist		Perris Union High	Special Education	\$137,577

48.	Teacher - Phs	7th Period Assignment - Phs, Ffa - Ed Svcs	Perris Union High	Perris High School	\$135,969
49.	Adapted Physical Education Teacher		Perris Union High	Special Education	\$135,631
50.	Special Ed Teacher - Sdc	Soccer - Assistant - Boys	Perris Union High	Perris High School	\$135,607
51.	Psychologist		Perris Union High	Special Education	\$135,293
52.	Teacher - Pvhs	7th Period Assignment - Pvhs, Football - Assistant	Perris Union High	Paloma Valley High School	\$134,973
53.	Speech Therapist		Perris Union High	Special Education	\$134,925
54.	Tosa Eld	Teacher - Phs	Perris Union High	Perris High School	\$134,738
55.	Teacher - Hhs	Ffa - Ed Svcs	Perris Union High	Heritage High School	\$134,433
56.	Teacher - Lhs	7th Period Assignment - Lhs, Link Crew Advisor, Sophomore Class Advisor	Perris Union High	Liberty High School	\$134,103
57.	Asst Principal/Executive Officer - Cmi		Perris Union High	California Military Institute	\$133,938
58.	Teacher - Phs	7th Period Assignment - Phs, Baseball - Varsity, Cross Country Assistant Coach, Football - Assistant	Perris Union High	Perris High School	\$133,372
59.	Special Ed Teacher - Rsp		Perris Union High	Heritage High School	\$132,243
60.	Teacher - Pvhs	7th Period Assignment - Pvhs, Cross Country - Boys, Track - Varsity - Boys	Perris Union High	Paloma Valley High School	\$132,177
61.	Asst Principal - High School		Perris Union High	Perris Lake Continuation School	\$132,087
62.	Counselor		Perris Union High	Liberty High School	\$131,522
63.	Teacher - Phs	7th Period Assignment - Phs, Csf Advisor	Perris Union High	Perris High School	\$131,358
64.	Teacher - Pvhs	7th Period Assignment - Pvhs, Basketball - Assistant - Boys	Perris Union High	Paloma Valley High School	\$131,193

65.	Teacher - Phs	Barr Stipend- Phs Only, Ffa - Ed Svcs	Perris Union High	Perris High School	\$130,448
66.	Teacher - Hhs	Track - Assistant - Girls	Perris Union High	Heritage High School	\$130,298
67.	Teacher - Pvhs	7th Period Assignment - Pvhs	Perris Union High	Paloma Valley High School	\$130,290
68.	Asst Principal/Executive Officer - Cmi		Perris Union High	California Military Institute	\$129,889
69.	Teacher - Phs	Barr Stipend- Phs Only, Swim - Assistant - Boys, Title I Lead - Ed Svcs	Perris Union High	Perris High School	\$129,851
70.	Counselor		Perris Union High	Liberty High School	\$129,827
71.	Teacher - Pvhs	7th Period Assignment - Pvhs, Yearbook Advisor	Perris Union High	Paloma Valley High School	\$129,801
72.	Teacher - Phs	Barr Stipend- Phs Only, Ffa - Ed Svcs, Golf, Varsity - Boys	Perris Union High	Perris High School	\$129,583
73.	Teacher - Pvhs	7th Period Assignment - Pvhs	Perris Union High	Paloma Valley High School	\$129,582
74.	Teacher - Pvhs	7th Period Assignment - Pvhs, Cross Country - Girls, Swim - Varsity - Girls	Perris Union High	Paloma Valley High School	\$129,213
75.	Tosa Technology		Perris Union High	Technology	\$128,704
76.	Math Teacher On Special Assignment	Teacher - Hhs	Perris Union High	Heritage High School	\$128,572
77.	Teacher - Phs	Cross Country - Boys, Track - Varsity - Boys	Perris Union High	Perris High School	\$128,207
78.	Psychologist		Perris Union High	Special Education	\$128,040
79.	Teacher - Phs	7th Period Assignment - Phs, Barr Stipend- Phs Only	<u> </u>	Perris High School	\$127,675
80.	Teacher - Pvhs	Golf, Varsity - Boys, Golf, Varsity - Girls	Perris Union High	Paloma Valley High School	\$127,626
81.	Speech Therapist		Perris Union High	Special Education	\$127,213
82.	Counselor		Perris Union High	Heritage High School	\$127,134

83.	Teacher - Phs	Avid Coordinator, Secondary Academic Coach	Perris Union High	Perris High School	\$126,972
84.	Counselor/California Military Institute	Cmi - Title 1 Lead	Perris Union High	California Military Institute	\$126,948
85.	Asst Principal - Middle School		Perris Union High	Pinacate Middle School	\$126,813
86.	Teacher - Hhs	Friday Nite Live - Ed Svcs	Perris Union High	Heritage High School	\$126,541
87.	Teacher - Pvhs	7th Period Assignment - Pvhs, Volleyball - Assistant - Boys, Volleyball - Varsity - Girls	Perris Union High	Paloma Valley High School	\$126,352
88.	Athletic Director/Dean		Perris Union High	Liberty High School	\$126,130
89.	Teacher - Hhs	7th Period Assignment - Hhs	Perris Union High	Heritage High School	\$125,730
90.	Counselor		Perris Union High	Heritage High School	\$125,554
91.	Special Ed Teacher - Sh	7th Period Assignment - Hhs	Perris Union High	Heritage High School	\$125,502
92.	Counselor		Perris Union High	Perris High School	\$125,389
93.	Teacher - Plhs	7th Period Assignment - Plhs	Perris Union High	Perris Lake Continuation School	\$125,313
94.	Counselor		Perris Union High	Paloma Valley High School	\$125,239
95.	Teacher - Plhs	7th Period Assignment - Plhs, Softball - Assistant	Perris Union High	Perris Lake Continuation School	\$124,868
96.	Counselor		Perris Union High	Paloma Valley High School	\$124,533
97.	Asst Principal - High School		Perris Union High	Heritage High School	\$124,422
98.	Teacher - Pvhs	7th Period Assignment - Pvhs	Perris Union High	Paloma Valley High School	\$124,363
99.	Teacher - Pvhs	7th Period Assignment - Pvhs, Track - Assistant - Boys	Perris Union High	Paloma Valley High School	\$124,185
100.	Teacher - Hhs	Cross Country - Boys, Track - Varsity - Girls	Perris Union High	Heritage High School	\$124,182